Power Amplifier 0.5 W
2.4 GHz
AM52-0024
M/A-COM Inc. and its affiliates reserve the right to make changes to the
product(s) or information contained herein without notice. M/A-COM makes
no warranty, representation or guarantee regarding the suitability of its
products for any particular purpose, nor does M/A-COM assume any liability
whatsoever arising out of the use or application of any product(s) or

8 VD2 Drain Voltage for Second Stage
1.  Package bottom is electrical and thermal ground.
Ordering Information
Part Number Package
AM52-0024 MSOP Plastic Package
AM52-0024TR 1000 Piece Reel
AM52-0024TR-3000 3000 Piece Reel
AM52-0024SMB Sample Test Board
Note:  Reference Application Note M513 for reel size
information.
Absolute Maximum Ratings 2
2. Exceeding any one or combination of these limits may cause